MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2019
OPEN

Manche 1 - Open série B
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 4 DELION Thibault No 74 ROUSSET Pascal
Pass 23 2:45.861 1 2:45.861|* Pass 13 2:38.832 1 2:38.832|*
Pass 63 5:14.033 2 2:28.172|* Pass 44 4:55.212 2 2:16.380 *
Pass 95 7:34.740 3 2:20.707 | * Pass 78 7:12.396 3 2:17.184
Pass 128 9:57.453 4 2:22.713 Pass 112 9:29.548 4 2:17.152
Pass 160 12:18.490 5 2:21.037 Pass 145 11:49.018 5 2:19.470
No 5 DELION Jérémy No 84 LAMOTHE Julien
Pass 32 2:52.225 1 2:52.225|* Pass 7 2:29.463 1 2:29.463|*
Pass 61 5:12.236 2 2:20.011|* Pass 43 4:48.582 2 2:19.119|*
Pass 91 7:28.649 3 2:16.413|* Pass 76 7:02.404 3 2:13.822(*
Pass 123 9:44.239 4 2:15.590| * Pass 108 9:16.241 4 2:13.837
Pass 154 12:01.019 5 2:16.780 Pass 140 11:32.687 5 2:16.446
No 9 MEUNIER Thomas No 131 SACQUET Arthur
Pass 30 2:50.685 1 2:50.685| * Pass 33 2:52.278 1 2:52.278|*
Pass 65 5:15.898 2 2:25.213|* Pass 62 5:13.321 2 2:21.043|*
Pass 98 7:38.552 3 2:22.654|* Pass 94 7:32.729 3 2:19.408| *
Pass 129 9:58.113 4 2:19.561| * Pass 125 9:47.816 4 2:15.087 | *
Pass 161 12:18.840 5 2:20.727 Pass 156 12:07.241 5 2:19.425
No 23 GRAY Allan No 146 VIOLAS Jérémy
Pass 17 2:41.316 1 2:41.316| * Pass 31 2:51.131 1 2:51.131|*
Pass 48 4:59.135 2 2:17.819|* Pass 60 5:11.440 2 2:20.309| *
Pass 81 7:16.833 3 2:17.698| * Pass 93 7:30.750 3 2:19.310|*
Pass 114 9:32.849 4 2:16.016| * Pass 124 9:45.344 4 2:14.594 | *
Pass 146 11:49.869 5 2:17.020 Pass 155 12:01.673 5 2:16.329
No 25 CHAMPOLIVIER Damien No 162 PINHO Brice
Pass 25 2:47.472 1 2:47.472(* Pass 6 2:28.822 1 2:28.822(*
Pass 58 5:10.022 2 2:22.550(* Pass 39 4:42.005 2 2:13.183(*
Pass 92 7:29.426 3 2:19.404(* Pass 72 6:54.180 3 2:12.175(*
Pass 126 9:49.307 4 2:19.881 Pass 105 9:05.593 4 2:11.413|*
Pass 158 12:11.455 5 2:22.148 Pass 137 11:18.373 5 2:12.780
No 66 FERNANDES Antoine No 170 SCHWAAR Bruno
Pass 18 2:42.069 1 2:42.069|* Pass 5 2:27.902 1 2:27.902(*
Pass 52 5:04.271 2 2:22.202(* Pass 37 4:37.614 2 2:09.712(*
Pass 88 7:23.452 3 2:19.181|* Pass 69 6:46.454 3 2:08.840(*
Pass 121 9:42.432 4 2:18.980| * Pass 102 8:56.558 4 2:10.104
Pass 157 12:11.074 5 2:28.642 Pass 134 11:03.910 5 2:07.352(*
No 69 MOURONVALLE Jean-Noel No 188 GAUCHY Paul-Eric
Pass 20 2:44.058 1 2:44.058| * Pass 28 2:49.278 1 2:49.278|*
Pass 57 5:09.129 2 2:25.071|* Pass 56 5:07.422 2 2:18.144|*
Pass 97 7:36.201 3 2:27.072 Pass 85 7:20.761 3 2:13.339|*
Pass 130 10:00.587 4 2:24.386| Pass 115 9:33.794 4 2:13.033|*
Pass 162 12:25.398 5 2:24.811 Pass 144 11:48.068 5 2:14.274
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OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série B
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 100 8:47.303] 4 2:09.662
No 195 GROSEILLER Julien Pass 132 10-58.282| 5 2:10.979
Pass 21 2:44.870 1 2:44.870|*
Pass 49 5:01.541| 2 2:16.671|* No 409 PIETROIS Florian
Pass 84 7:18.524| 3 2:16.983 Pass 16 2:40.994] 1 2:40.994[*
Pass 116 9:34.706| 4 2:16.182|* Pass 53 5:04.450| 2 2:23.456|*
Pass 147 11:50.369| 5 2:15.663|* Pass 83 7:17.787] 3 2:13.337|*
Pass 111 9:29.187| 4 2:11.400|*
No 244 DESOUSA Jessy Pass 143 11:46.109| 5 2:16.922
Pass 14 2:39.442] 1 2:39.442(*
Pass 47 4:56.998| 2 2:17.556 * No 494 SANTOS Fréderic
Pass 79 7:13.548| 3 2:16.550 * Pass 9 2:30.933] 1 2:30.933[*
Pass 110 9:28.954| 4 2:15.406| * Pass 41 4:45.743] 2 2:14.810|*
Pass 142 11:43.225| 5 2:14.271|* Pass 73 6:56.625| 3 2:10.882|*
Pass 106 9:09.686| 4 2:13.061
No 256 LEGRAND Kevin Pass 139 11:22.357| 5 2:12.671
Pass 45 4:55.520] 1 4:55.520]*
Pass 82 7:17.529| 2 2:22.009] * No 570 FOQUET Christophe
Pass 118 9:39.164| 3 2:21.635|* Pass 29 2:49.934] 1 2:49.934]*
Pass 149 11:57.796| 4 2:18.632|* Pass 59 5:10.551] 2 2:20.617|*
Pass 90 7:25.358 3 2:14.807 | *
No 294 DOUCET Alexis Pass 120 9:41.010| 4 2:15.652
Pass 34 2:53.541] 1 2:53.541|* Pass 152 12:00.129| 5 2:19.119
Pass 66 5:18.889 2 2:25.348|*
Pass 99 7:39.993| 3 2:21.104(* No 623 LEGER Sonny
Pass 131 10:17.303| 4 2:37.310 Pass 11 2:31.745] 1 2:31.745] *
Pass 40 4:42.523| 2 2:10.778|*
No 296 ALLORY Mickael Pass 71 6:51.521] 3 2:08.998 | *
Pass 24 2:46.274] 1 2:46.274] * Pass 104 9:02.458| 4 2:10.937
Pass 50 5:02.692 2 2:16.418|* Pass 136 11:14.770 5 2:12.312
Pass 80 7:14.937] 3 2:12.245|*
Pass 113 9:30.405| 4 2:15.468 No 642 ROLLAND Jérémy
Pass 151 11:59.229| 5 2:28.824 Pass 15 2:40.672] 1 2:40.672[*
Pass 46 4:56.001| 2 2:15.329|*
No 318 COLAS Aurelien Pass 77 7:09.596| 3 2:13.595|
Pass 12 2:32.448] 1 2:32.448|* Pass 109 9:21.160| 4 2:11.564|*
Pass 42 4:47.151| 2 2:14.703* Pass 141 11:33.620] 5 2:12.460
Pass 75 6:58.737| 3 2:11.586 *
Pass 107 9:10.947| 4 2:12.210 No 666 BELLIOT Ewan
Pass 138 11:22.019] 5 2:11.072|* Pass 22 2:45.498] 1 2:45.498(*
Pass 54 5:04.798 2 2:19.300|*
No 322 HUBERT Cédric Pass 87 7:22.827] 3 2:18.029*
Pass 27 2:48.279] 1 2:48.279* Pass 117 9:35.651| 4 2:12.824|*
Pass 64 5:14.441| 2 2:26.162|* Pass 148 11:50.932| 5 2:15.281
Pass 96 7:35.271| 3 2:20.830*
Pass 127 9:54.700| 4 2:19.429(* No 715 GILLES Guillaume
Pass 159 12:13.877| 5 2:19.177|* Pass 19 2:43.103] 1 2:43.103[*
Pass 51 5:03.477| 2 2:20.374|*
No 345 QUIRIE Teddy Pass 86 7:22.269| 3 2:18.792|*
Pass 3 2:20.714] 1 2:20.714] ** Pass 119 9:40.430] 4 2:18.161|*
Pass 35 4:27.593 2 2:06.879| * Pass 150 11:58.598 5 2:18.168
Pass 67 6:37.641| 3 2:10.048
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OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série B
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 723 DESOUSA Jordan

Pass 10 2:31.102| 1 2:31.102|*
Pass 38 4:40.294| 2 2:09.192|*
Pass 70 6:48.891| 3 2:08.597|*
Pass 103 8:57.335| 4 2:08.444|*
Pass 135 11:05.208| 5 2:07.873|*
No 850 MARIE Sébastien
Pass 4 2:24.910] 1 2:24.910|*
Pass 36 4:33.232( 2 2:08.322(*
Pass 68 6:42.072| 3 2:08.840
Pass 101 8:51.965| 4 2:09.893
Pass 133 11:03.579| 5 2:11.614
No 916 DELARUE Loup
Pass 26 2:48.109( 1 2:48.109|*
Pass 55 5:06.550| 2 2:18.441|*
Pass 89 7:24.960 3 2:18.410|*
Pass 122 9:42.756| 4 2:17.796|*
Pass 153 12:00.520| 5 2:17.764*
No 998 C----
| Pass | 74 6:57.705) 1 | 6:57.705* |
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